
Results BK/CB Long Distance 2 & 3 sep. 2017

Sportpark "De Vrijhals"

Cyriel Verschaevestraat 15 - 2870 Breendonk

Scheidsrechters

Roger Praet

Tom Markey

Geoffry  Paganelli

Guy Delcominette

Organisator K.J.S.S



TEAMS RECURVE
Rank Naam Schutter 1 Schutter 2 Schutter 3 Totaal 10 X

1 NVL 1 THIRY Nico WOUTERS Danny HEYVAERT Etienne 1915 66 16

2 DEH GEERAERTS Bart WOUTERS Yannick MARKEY Pieter 1882 47 13

3 WTK CALLEWAERT Danny LAAN Sarina GYS Marc 1811 43 10

4 DVS SMETS Sophie LOOCKX Valery DE WAELE Simon 1776 35 10

5 FOA MISSOTTEN Ivan ROYEN Laurent BOURGENO Henri-Alexandre 1766 39 10

6 DNM ROOS Senna STOFFELS Glenn CROLS Reinout 1754 26 13

7 NVL 2 VAN DE VEN Ronny STEYNEN Lotte FREDERICKX Danny 1742 30 9

8 KJS 1 DE SMEDT Jarno DE MAEYER Ivo JANSEN Ben 1721 24 3

9 DAE FEIJEN Dave LINSEN Dirk CALLUY Marc 1714 26 6

10 WSS KERKSTOEL Jef GIELIS Sam GIELIS Robert 1693 25 7

11 COP HURKMANS Martijn GIELEN Ben MISPOULIER Kevin 1613 18 4

12 WSS SMETS Manasses GIELIS Tony DE BACKER Koen 1547 19 3

13 SBM VAN GEENHOVEN Hilde MAES Thierry VAN BEMMEL Remi 1515 10 5

14 KJS 2 TRUYEN Jarno LAENEN Liesl VAN DEN BULCK Rani 1482 11 3



TEAMS RECURVE
Rank Naam Set 1 2 3 4 5 Rank Naam Set 1 2 3 4 5 Rank Naam Set 1 2 3 4 5 Rank Naam Set 1

Doel 1/8 Lijn Doel 1/4 Lijn Doel 1/2 Lijn Doel FINALE Lijn

1 NVL 1 1

 1 NVL 1 6 57 55 45 48

16 bye

1 NVL 1 5,1 57 43 52 46

9 DAE 6 41 44 44 41

 8 DAE 2 50 48 47 47

8 KJS 1 2 49 36 40 40

1 NVL 1 5 51

5 FOA 6 47 50 43

 5 FOA 2 51 39 50 46

12 WSS 0 37 32 31

4 DVS 5 42 45 46 49

13 SBM 0 43 31 48

 4 DVS 6 52 52 45 55

4 DVS 6 49 54 53 Goud

4 DVS 0 42 51 46 DEH

 Zilver

3 WTK 6 55 52 47 NVL

3 WTK 6 42 40 51 Brons

 3 WTK 6 40 50 53 WTK

14 KJS 2 0 38 35 43

3 WTK 2 54 52 52 47

11 COP 5,1 50 48 42 43

 6 COP 0 39 48 50

6 DNM 5 43 48 47 43

2 DEH 5,1 49

7 NVL 2 6 48 49 49

 7 NVL 2 0 49 46 48

Recurve 



10 WSS 0 45 47 43

2 DEH 6 48 54 55 49

15 bye

 2 DEH 6 50 52 52

2 DEH 1



2 3 4 5

51 47 51

51 51 54



TEAMS RECURVE
Rank Naam Schutter 1 Schutter 2 Schutter 3 Totaal 10 X 1/8 1/4 1/2 3&4 Finale

1 DEH GEERAERTS Bart WOUTERS Yannick MARKEY Pieter 1882 47 13 bye 6 6 5.1
2 NVL THIRY Nico WOUTERS Danny HEYVAERT Etienne 1915 66 16 bye 6 5.1 5
3 WTK CALLEWAERT Danny LAAN Sarina GYS Marc 1811 43 10 6 6 2 6
4 DVS SMETS Sophie LOOCKX Valery DE WAELE Simon 1776 35 10 6 6 5 0
5 FOA MISSOTTEN Ivan ROYEN Laurent BOURGENO Henri-Alexandre 1766 39 10 6 2
6 DAE FEIJEN Dave LINSEN Dirk CALLUY Marc 1714 26 6 6 2
7 NVL VAN DE VEN Ronny STEYNEN Lotte FREDERICKX Danny 1742 30 9 6 0
8 COP HURKMANS Martijn GIELEN Ben MISPOULIER Kevin 1613 18 4 5.1 0
9 DNM ROOS Senna STOFFELS Glenn CROLS Reinout 1754 26 13 5

10 KJS 1 DE SMEDT Jarno DE MAEYER Ivo JANSEN Ben 1721 24 3 2
10 WSS KERKSTOEL Jef GIELIS Sam GIELIS Robert 1693 25 7 0
12 WSS SMETS Manasses GIELIS Tony DE BACKER Koen 1547 19 3 0
13 SBM VAN GEENHOVEN Hilde MAES Thierry VAN BEMMEL Remi 1515 10 5 0
14 KJS 2 TRUYEN Jarno LAENEN Liesl VAN DEN BULCK Rani 1482 11 3 0


